
EGLL Spring 2023 Game Schedule

McGrath Park

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Monday 27-Feb-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Braves Patrick Johnson EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Wednesday 1-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Friday 3-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Monday 6-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Mets Cisco Marcano EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 8-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Friday 10-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Astros Daniel Rice EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Monday 20-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Braves Buddy Chadwick EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Tuesday 21-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB PBWLL TBD EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Thursday 23-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB SBLL White Ian Sumner EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 29-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Scorpions Travis Bell EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Thursday 30-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB GWMLL TBD EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Friday 31-Mar-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Tuesday 4-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Braves Patrick Johnson EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 5-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Phillies Brent Pichard EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Thursday 6-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB GWMLL TBD EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Monday 10-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB SBLL White Ian Sumner EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Tuesday 11-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB PBWLL TBD EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Friday 14-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB GWMLL Red Sox Michael Thompson EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Tuesday 18-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB PBWLL TBD EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Wednesday 19-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB GWMLL Dodgers Jon Tongue EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Friday 21-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB VSLL Park John Park EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Monday 24-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Thursday 27-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB GWMLL TBD EGLL Pirates Kerissa Hollenbeck

Friday 28-Apr-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Phillies Brent Pichard EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Monday 1-May-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Astros Daniel Rice EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty

Friday 5-May-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Nationals Ben Plechaty EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell
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